
DMITRI

SHOSTAKOVICH

POCKET SCORES

Concerto for Piano, Trumpet

and Strings, op. 35

Festive Overture, op. 96

Piano Concerto No. 2, op. 102 ...

Symphony No. 1, op. 10

Symphony No. 3, op. 20 for

Chorus and Orchestra

Symphony No. 5, op. 47

Symphony No. 6, op. 53

Symphony No. 7, op. 60

Symphony No. 8, op. 65

Symphony No. 9, op. 70

Symphony No. 10, op. 93

Symphony No. I I , op. 103

String Quartet No. 8, op. 110 ...

Two Pieces for String Octet, op. 11

Violin Concerto, op. 99

CHAMBER MUSIC
String Quartet No. 8, op 110

Parts

Two Pieces for String Octet,

op I I Parts

8/6

17/6

17/6

15/-

22/-

25/ -

17/6

30/-

22/6

17/6

37/6

30/-

6/ -

8/6

15/-

1

20/ -

22/6

BOOSEY & HAWKES
295 REGENT STREET

LONDON Wl

THE MUSIC REVIEW

an independent quarterly

now in its twenty-seventh year

edited by Geoffrey Sharp

specimen to be had from

Heffer Petty Cury Cambridge

THE MUSIC REVIEW

read

Noel Goodwin

Clive Barnes

Eric Mason

Evan Senior

Frank Granvilie Barker

Michael Reynolds

every month in

I I I U O I v/ and musicians

3s monthly from newsagents. By post
42s per annum from 16 Buckingham
Palace Road London S.W. 1.

Sample copy free on request.

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200034264 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200034264


MUSICAL
OPINION

(founded 1877)

Edited by: Lawrence Swinyard

Regular features include:
Concert and Recital Criticisms
Opera and Ballet
Reviews of New Music, Books

and Gramophone Records
Current Musical News
Organists' News and Notes

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION: 28s Od.
post free

SINGLE COPIES: 2s Od.

write for free specimen copy

MUSICAL OPINION LTD.
87 WELLINGTON STREET,

LUTON, BEDS.

International Competition
for Composers
"BEETHOVEN PRIZE of
the TOWN of BONN 1967"

This competition is open to all
contemporary composers of any nat-
ionality and any age. They are invited
to send in one or more compositions,
which have either been completed or
first published between 1st January,
1965 anji 31st December, 1966. No
restrictions are imposed on the type
of composition or instrumentation.

The prize of 5,000 DM will be
presented to the winning composer
at the XXVI Beethoven Festival in
September, 1967.

The closing date for entries is
1st January, 1967.

For further information and
particulars of the competition apply
to:

Stadtisches Kulturamt,
(53) BONN,
Kronprinzenstrasse 26.

Rjidall, Carte and Co. ltd.

Makers of the finest
hand crafted Flutes

Specialist manufacturers of
G Alto Flutes and C Bass Flutes

Brochure and "Approach to the Flute"
by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W.1
GERRARD 1648

Printed in England by The Regent Press (Bootle) Ltd. Liverpool for Boosey St_ Haukes Music Publishers Ltd.
*9S Regent Street, London W.i. New York address: 30 West $jth Street, New York 19.

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200034264 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0040298200034264

