DMITRI SHOSTAKOVICH

POCKET SCORES

Concerto for Piano, Trumpet		
and Strings, op. 35		8/6
Festive Overture, op. 96	•••	17/6
Piano Concerto No. 2, op. 102	•••	17/6
Symphony No. 1, op. 10		15/-
Symphony No. 3, op. 20 for		
		22/-
Symphony No. 5, op. 47		25/-
Symphony No. 6, op. 53		17/6
Symphony No. 7, op. 60		30/-
Symphony No. 8, op. 65		22/6
Symphony No. 9, op. 70		17/6
Symphony No. 10, op. 93		37/6
Symphony No. 11, op. 103		30/-
String Quartet No. 8, op. 110	•••	6/-
Two Pieces for String Octet, op	. П	8/6
Violin Concerto, op. 99		15/-

CHAMBER MUSIC

String Quartet No. 8, op 110
Parts 20/Two Pieces for String Octet,
op 11 Parts 22/6

BOOSEY & HAWKES

295 REGENT STREET

LONDON WI

THE MUSIC REVIEW

an independent quarterly now in its twenty-seventh year edited by Geoffrey Sharp specimen to be had from Heffer Petty Cury Cambridge

THE MUSIC REVIEW

read

Noel Goodwin

Clive Barnes

Eric Mason

Evan Senior

Frank Granville Barker

Michael Reynolds

every month in

music and musicians

3s monthly from newsagents. By post 42s per annum from 16 Buckingham Palace Road London S.W. 1.

Sample copy free on request.

MUSICAL OPINION

(founded 1877)

Edited by: Lawrence Swinyard

Regular features include:

Concert and Recital Criticisms
Opera and Ballet
Reviews of New Music, Books
and Gramophone Records
Current Musical News
Organists' News and Notes

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION: 28s 0d. post free

SINGLE COPIES: 2s 0d.

write for free specimen copy

MUSICAL OPINION LTD.

87 WELLINGTON STREET, LUTON, BEDS.

International Competition for Composers

"BEETHOVEN PRIZE of the TOWN of BONN 1967"

This competition is open to all contemporary composers of any nationality and any age. They are invited to send in one or more compositions, which have either been completed or first published between 1st January, 1965 and 31st December, 1966. No restrictions are imposed on the type of composition or instrumentation.

The prize of 5,000 DM will be presented to the winning composer at the XXVI Beethoven Festival in September, 1967.

The closing date for entries is 1st January, 1967.

For further information and particulars of the competition apply to:

Städtisches Kulturamt, (53) BONN, Kronprinzenstrasse 26.

Rudall, Carte and Co. Ltd.

Makers of the finest hand crafted Flutes

Specialist manufacturers of G Alto Flutes and C Bass Flutes

Brochure and "Approach to the Flute" by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W.1.

GERRARD 1648